
 S H O T        B O T T L E

Mineral  Water                                              
Aqua Ref lect ions St i l l  380 ml |  50                            
Aqua Ref lect ions Sparkl ing 380 ml |  55
San Pel legrino 500 ml |  80                
San Pel legrino 750 ml |  107

Citrus Sensat ion |  125         
Gin,  lemon, orange, l ime and strawberry

Snooty Hurr icane |  125
Vodka, lychee l iqueur,  strawberry syrup, l ime
juice,  grapefruit  ju ice,  and pineapple fruit

Kecak Mojito |  125
Moonl ite adapted mojito with Bal inese spir i t ,
f resh muddle of l ime wedges, kaff i r  l ime, mint
leaf,  sweet and sour syrup

Basi l  Mart ini  |  125
Vodka, lychee l iqueur,  lychee fruits ,  f resh
squeeze l ime and fresh basi l  leaf

Cappuccino Mart ini  |  125
Dessert cocktai ls ,  mixed of vodka, espresso,
coffee l iqueur,  caramel and cream

Spice Whiskey |  125
Combination of whiskey,  ginger,  fresh l ime juice,
a dust of s imple syrup with lemonade

Freezy |  125
Green sensat ion cocktai ls  with a balance of
sorbet,  rum and fresh mint leaf

Vani l la Ice Toblerone |  125
Vani l la vodka, coffee l iqueur,  bai leys,  chocolate
& vani l la ice cream.

CLASSIC

Lychee & Sake Mart ini  |  150         
Gin,  sake, lychee l iqueur,  homemade vani l la
cordial ,  lemon juice & homemade elder foam

Bourbon Blackberry Cloud |  135
Bourbon, tr iple sec,  blackberry cordial ,
homemade ginger foam and FR lemon juice

Banana Rama |  150
Spiced rum, l ight rum, homemade banana cordial
& FR lemon juice

Clar i f ied Moonl ite Punch |  150
A clar i f ied of spiced rum, soursop juice,  tr iple
sec & homemade spiced orgeat cordial

Another Wife |  170
Homemade jalapeno tequi la,  St.  Germain,
Japanese cucumber & lemon juice

Cloud Nine |  120
A clar i f ied of dark rum, l ight rum, coconut
l iqueur,  coconut cream & fresh lemon juice 

Dragon Papi l lon |  150
Gin, vodka, dragon fruit  ju ice,  fermented honey,
rose water,  lemon juice & homemade peach foam

Moonl ite Mule |  160
Vodka, gin,  DOM, homemade vani l la cordial ,
calamansi  ju ice and galangal beer

Red Equinox |  150
Gin, homemade strawberry cordial  & homemade
Moonl ite soda

Frangol ina Mart ini  |  150
Gin, luxardo maraschino, homemade strawberry
Cordial ,  Fresh Lemon Juice

Moonl ite Tropical  Spritz |  140
Gin, aperol ,  homemade apple cordial ,  bitter &
sparkl ing wine

Moonl ite Tropical  Spritz |  140
Gin, aperol ,  homemade apple cordial ,  bitter &
sparkl ing wine

Cacao Negroni |  150
Homemade infused of gin,  campari ,  sweet
vermouth & cacao nib

BALI TROPICAL COCKTAILS

Amorous |  180
Fruity bubbly cocktai ls  with vodka, fresh passion
fruit  and sparkl ing wine

French 75 |  180
Balance taste of gin,  lemon & sugar,  st i rred with
sparkl ing wine

Si lent Smooch |  65
The perfect combination of coconut water,
ginger f lower,  l ime juice and a hint of strawberry     

F R O Z E N

SPARKLING

Scotch
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 
Chivas Regal 12
Chivas Regal 18

Single Malt
Singleton 12
Glenf iddich
Macal lan 12
Glenmorangie

Ir ish
Jameson
Old Bushmil ls

Cognac
Martel l  XO
Martel l  VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Aperit i f
Mart ini  Bianco
Mart ini  Rosso
Mart ini  Extra Dry
Campari
Pimm’s no.1 
Pernod
Aperol

Canadian
Canadian Club
Bourbon
Jim Beam White
Jack Daniel 's

W H I S K Y

115
135
245
135
245

1800
2500
4600
2600
4600

150
170
300
210

3000
2800
6200
5500

100
100

1800
1800

100 1800

115 1800
130 2100

350
200
200
450

7000
3700
3700
9000

90
90
90
100
90
90
110

REFRESHING MOCKTAILS

Passionata |  65                                                       
Freshly squeeze orange, apple juice,  passion
fruit ,  f resh l ime, grenadine

Lemon Mystery |  65
Fresh ginger,  lemongrass,  fresh l ime, local
honey, top up with lemonade.

LLB – Lemon Lime Bitter |  65
Lemonade, l ime juice,  l ime cordial  & angostura
bitter

Berry Splash |  65
Frozen mix berry,  l ime juice,  l ime cordial ,
strawberry syrup, lemonade

Apple Mint Squash |  65
Apple juice,  l ime wedges, sweet & sour,  fresh
mint leaf top up with lemonade

Bintang |  65
Singaraja |  55
Bal i  Hai  |  85
König Ludwig |  85

Carlsberg |  80
San Miguel L ight  |  75
Guinness Smooth |  80

MINERAL WATER

SOFT DRINK & BEERS

Coke |  40
Diet Coke |  40
Sprite |  40
Soda |  40
Krat ingdaeng |  40

Flavored Iced Tea |  55
Mojito,  Peach, Lychee,
Strawberry,  Passion Fruit ,
Blackberry,  
Blueberry,
Apple Green

Ice Coffee |  55
Ice Coffee,
Ice Cappuccino,
Ice Coffee Latte,
Ice Mocha Latte,
Coffee Shakerato,
Choco Coconut
Frappe, Mocha
Caramel Frappe,
Choco Oreo Coffee

Chi l led Bott le Juice |  65
Pineapple,  mango, orange, apple,  cranberry

Fresh Juices
Orange |  65
Pineapple,  watermelon, mango, banana |  70

All  pr ices are in '000 Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to a 21% tax and service charge.

@moonlitebali

Margarita |  125
Flavored Frozen Margarita
Tradit ional  ingredients -  f rozen and fruity
Tequi la,  orange l iqueur,  fresh l ime juice and
simple syrup 

Daiquir i  |  125
Flavored Frozen Daiquir i
Tradit ional  mix of rum, fresh fruits ,  l ime,
blended with ice.

F R O Z E N

S P I R I T

Vodka
Alva
Alva Cucumber 
Smirnoff  Red
Absolute
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Tequi la
Sierra
Jose Cuervo
Don Jul io Blanco
Si lver Patron

100
80
80
120
140
130

1300
1300
1100
1500
2400
2400

135
100
145
160

2180
1500
2600
3500

 S H O T        B O T T L E

Rum
Sajeng Petala
Zabana Dark
Lamafa Classic L iver
Lamafa Spiced Dark 
Myers Dark 
Bacardi  L ight

Gin
Gordon's Gin
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Voyage

100
120

100
100

1000
1100
1400
1400
1500
1500

100
135
120

1500
2200
2000
1300

Bel l in i  |  180 
Refreshing fusion of prosecco, peach puree and
peach l iqueur

Luminosity |  180
Purple sparkl ing cocktai ls  mixed of blue curacao,
cranberry juice and upgraded with sparkl ing

SPARKLING

M I L K S H A K E S

Chocolate Banana |  65                                            
Fresh banana, vani l la ice cream, fresh milk,  
vani l la & chocolate syrup

Strawberry |  65                                                      
Strawberr ies ice cream, fresh milk,  strawberry
jam, strawberry & vani l la syrup

Chocolate |  65                                                       
Chocolate ice cream, fresh milk,  vani l la syrup,
chocolate sauce, cocoa nibs

Mocha |  65
Vani l la ice cream, fresh milk,  vani l la syrup, 
chocolate sauce, cocoa nibs,  coffee

Vani l la |  65
Vani l la ice cream, fresh milk,  vani l la syrup

Mojito |  125
Daiquir i  |  125
Whisky Sour |  125
Old Fashioned |  125
Bee's Knees |  125
Pina Colada |  125

MOONLITE SIGNATURE

Manhattan |  125
Margarita |  125
Clover Club |  125
Cosmopol itan |  125
Lychee Mart ini  |  125
Espresso Mart ini  |  125


